

Family Engagement Planning Calendar

	Family Engagement Focus
	April
	2011

	[Insert School Name Here]
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Family Engagement Professional Dev/ Inservice/
Staff Meeting
	Family Engagement Initiatives/Events
	Family Engagement Team Meeting Topics
		March
	27



		March
	28



		March
	29



		March
	30



		March
	31



		
	1


Report Cards Issued 
		
	2




	
	
	
		
	3



		
	4



		
	5



		
	6


Family Engagement Site Contact Meeting 
		
	7



		
	8



		
	9




	
	
	
		
	10



		
	11



		
	12


Volunteer Site Contact Meeting 
		
	13



		
	14



		
	15



		
	16




	
	
	
		
	17



		
	18



		
	19



		
	20



		
	21


Conference Release Day
		
	22



		
	23




	
	
	
		
	24



		
	25


District Inservice Day
		
	26



		
	27



		
	28



		
	29



		
	30




	
	
	
		May 
	1



		May 
	2



		May 
	3



		May 
	4


Family Engagement Site Contact Meeting
		May 
	5



		May 
	6



		May 
	7




	Notes:
	Something to think about …
There is no more crucial time to be able to think critically than when the two most important sets of people in a child’s life, parents and teachers, are talking together about decisions that will have a profound implication for that child’s life.
Excerpt from Creating Welcoming Schools









	Step 1: Action Plan          Step 2: Planning Calendar          Step 3: Event Planner          Step 4: Recap and Review
	The Family Engagement Planning Calendars are available at http://familyengagement.weebly.com/.	



